
PENGEMBANGAN_ES_KRIM_JAG
UNG_DAN_SUSU.pdf

by

Submission date: 05-Apr-2023 09:26PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2056621769
File name: PENGEMBANGAN_ES_KRIM_JAGUNG_DAN_SUSU.pdf (280.52K)
Word count: 2285
Character count: 14029



3

3

5



4

4

5



4

5



4

5



1

1

2

5



5



12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

PENGEMBANGAN_ES_KRIM_JAGUNG_DAN_SUSU.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

restuputraramli.wordpress.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnal.fe.umi.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.lppm.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journals.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source


